MARCO FEVEREIRO JANEIRO

MAIO ABRIL

JUNHO

DATA

DIA

DESTINO

06/01/2024
07/01/2024
13/01/2024
14/01/2024
20/01/2024
21/01/2024
25/01/2024
26/01/2024
27/01/2024
28/01/2024

03/02/2024
04/02/2024
10/02/2024
11/02/2024
12/02/2024
13/02/2024
17/02/2024
18/02/2024
24/02/2024
25/02/2024

02/03/2024
03/03/2024
09/03/2024
10/03/2024
16/03/2024
17/03/2024
23/03/2024
24/03/2024
29/03/2024
30/03/2024
31/03/2024

06/04/2024
07/04/2024
13/04/2024
14/04/2024
20/04/2024
21/04/2024
27/04/2024
28/04/2024

04/05/2024
05/05/2024
11/05/2024
12/05/2024
18/05/2024
19/05/2024
25/05/2024
26/05/2024

01/06/2024
02/06/2024
08/06/2024
09/06/2024
15/06/2024
16/06/2024
22/06/2024
23/06/2024
29/06/2024
30/06/2024

O CPTM

SABADO
DOMINGO
SABADO
DOMINGO
SABADO
DOMINGO
52 FEIRA
62 FEIRA
SABADO
DOMINGO

SABADO
DOMINGO
SABADO
DOMINGO
22 FEIRA
32 FEIRA
SABADO
DOMINGO
SABADO
DOMINGO

SABADO
DOMINGO
SABADO
DOMINGO
SABADO
DOMINGO
SABADO
DOMINGO
62 FEIRA
SABADO
DOMINGO

SABADO
DOMINGO
SABADO
DOMINGO
SABADO
DOMINGO
SABADO
DOMINGO

SABADO

DOMINGO

SABADO

DOMINGO

SABADO

DOMINGO

SABADO
DOMINGO

SABADO
DOMINGO
SABADO
DOMINGO
SABADO
DOMINGO
SABADO
DOMINGO
SABADO
DOMINGO

PARANAPIACABA
PARANAPIACABA
JUNDIAI

PARANAPIACABA
JUNDIAI

PARANAPIACABA
PARANAPIACABA
PARANAPIACABA
PARANAPIACABA
JUNDIAI

JUNDIAI
JUNDIAI
PARANAPIACABA
PARANAPIACABA
PARANAPIACABA
PARANAPIACABA
PARANAPIACABA
PARANAPIACABA
PARANAPIACABA
PARANAPIACABA

PARANAPIACABA
PARANAPIACABA
JUNDIAI

JUNDIAI

PARANAPIACABA
PARANAPIACABA
PARANAPIACABA
PARANAPIACABA
PARANAPIACABA
PARANAPIACABA
PARANAPIACABA

PARANAPIACABA
PARANAPIACABA

MOGI DAS CRUZES

PARANAPIACABA
PARANAPIACABA
PARANAPIACABA
JUNDIAI
JUNDIAI

JUNDIAI
JUNDIAI
PARANAPIACABA
PARANAPIACABA

MOGI DAS CRUZES

PARANAPIACABA
PARANAPIACABA
PARANAPIACABA

PARANAPIACABA
PARANAPIACABA
PARANAPIACABA
PARANAPIACABA
PARANAPIACABA
PARANAPIACABA
JUNDIAI

JUNDIAI

PARANAPIACABA
PARANAPIACABA

Secretaria dos

Transportes Metropolitanos

GOVERNO DO ESTADO

DATA DIA DESTINO
06/07/2024 SABADO PARANAPIACABA
07/07/2024 DOMINGO PARANAPIACABA

O 13/07/2024 SABADO JUNDIAI

L 14/07/2024 DOMINGO  JUNDIAI

= 20/07/2024 SABADO PARANAPIACABA

=) 21/07/2024 DOMINGO PARANAPIACABA

™ 27/07/2024 SABADO PARANAPIACABA
28/07/2024 DOMINGO PARANAPIACABA
03/08/2024 SABADO PARANAPIACABA

O 04/08/2024 DOMINGO PARANAPIACABA

= 10/08/2024 SABADO JUNDIAI

n 11/08/2024 DOMINGO PARANAPIACABA

o 17/08/2024 SABADO PARANAPIACABA
18/08/2024 DOMINGO PARANAPIACABA

O 24/08/2024 SABADO  JUNDIAI

< 25/08/2024 DOMINGO PARANAPIACABA
31/08/2024 SABADO PARANAPIACABA

o 01/09/2024 DOMINGO PARANAPIACABA

o 07/09/2024 SABADO PARANAPIACABA
08/09/2024 DOMINGO PARANAPIACABA

o 14/09/2024 SABADO PARANAPIACABA

z 15/09/2024 DOMINGO PARANAPIACABA

Wl 21/09/2024 SABADO PARANAPIACABA

j= 22/09/2024 DOMINGO PARANAPIACABA

L] 28/09/2024 SABADO JUNDIAI

U) 29/09/2024 DOMINGO  JUNDIAI

g 05/10/2024 s,{\BADo PARANAPIACABA
12/10/2024 SABADO JUNDIAI

i 13/10/2024 DOMINGO JUNDIAI

=) 19/10/2024 SABADO PARANAPIACABA

= 20/10/2024 DOMINGO PARANAPIACABA

=) 26/10/2024 SABADO PARANAPIACABA

O

O 02/11/2024 SABADO PARANAPIACABA

¥ 03/11/2024 DOMINGO PARANAPIACABA

gy 09/11/2024 SABADO JUNDIAI

z 10/11/2024 DOMINGO PARANAPIACABA
16/11/2024 SABADO PARANAPIACABA

B 17/11/2024 DOMINGO PARANAPIACABA

> 23/11/2024 SABADO PARANAPIACABA

O 24/11/2024 DOMINGO JUNDIAI

y < 30/11/2024 SABADO PARANAPIACABA

o 01/12/2024 DOMINGO JUNDIAI

& 07/12/2024 SABADO PARANAPIACABA

M 08/12/2024 DOMINGO PARANAPIACABA

z 14/12/2024 SABADO PARANAPIACABA

T 15/12/2024 DOMINGO PARANAPIACABA

N 21/12/2024 SABADO PARANAPIACABA

w 22/12/2024 DOMINGO PARANAPIACABA

a)

*Calendario sujeito a alteragao

SAO PAULO



